
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE STAR Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.08
(0:14.02)

1:22.06
(0:11.47)

1:10.59
(0:11.93)

0:58.66
(0:12.19)

0:46.47
(0:12.20)

0:34.27
(0:11.54)

0:22.73
(0:10.86)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DRIVE A DEEL 6 67.8 0:10.86 1:36.08 [1] 1:22.06 [1] 1:10.59 [1] 0:58.66 [1] 0:46.47 [1] 0:34.27 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:34.27

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.47) (0:11.93) (0:12.19) (0:12.20) (0:11.54) (0:10.86)

2 3 ARGYLE LANE 5 67.9 0:10.79 1:36.14 [2] 1:21.47 [7] 1:09.79 [6] 0:57.84 [6] 0:45.68 [6] 0:33.66 [7] 0:22.17 [7] 0:33.66 +1

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:12.16) (0:12.02) (0:11.49) (0:10.79)

3 13 MANBEHINDTHEMONEY 4 65.9 0:11.18 1:36.37 [3] 1:21.87 [5] 1:10.32 [4] 0:58.31 [4] 0:46.10 [4] 0:34.10 [4] 0:22.61 [5] 0:34.10 -6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.55) (0:12.01) (0:12.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.49) (0:11.18)

4 2 WAIRERE FALLS 8 67.4 0:10.92 1:36.45 [4] 1:21.79 [6] 1:09.99 [7] 0:58.14 [7] 0:45.95 [7] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.69 [5] 0:34.03 +6

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.85) (0:12.19) (0:11.92) (0:11.34) (0:10.92)

5 7 NIKAU SPUR 13 67.3 0:10.88 1:36.53 [5] 1:21.62 [9] 1:09.71 [9] 0:57.97 [9] 0:45.74 [9] 0:33.81 [10] 0:22.43 [8] 0:33.81 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.91) (0:11.74) (0:12.23) (0:11.93) (0:11.38) (0:10.88)

6 1 ROUSSEAU 10 68.4 0:10.77 1:36.60 [6] 1:21.53 [10] 1:09.72 [10] 0:57.90 [10] 0:45.55 [11] 0:33.77 [11] 0:22.38 [10] 0:33.77 +2

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.82) (0:12.35) (0:11.78) (0:11.39) (0:10.77)

7 8 OLYMPIC CLASS 7 64.7 0:11.22 1:36.75 [7] 1:22.61 [2] 1:10.93 [3] 0:59.02 [2] 0:46.89 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:34.81 +3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.22)

8 12 VENDIDIT 12 67.1 0:10.94 1:36.92 [8] 1:21.77 [11] 1:09.96 [11] 0:58.20 [11] 0:46.04 [10] 0:34.23 [8] 0:22.66 [11] 0:34.23 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.15) (0:11.81) (0:11.76) (0:12.16) (0:11.81) (0:11.57) (0:10.94)

9 6 BOLD PEDRO 1 67.2 0:11.07 1:36.98 [9] 1:22.71 [3] 1:11.18 [2] 0:59.17 [3] 0:46.94 [3] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.34 [3] 0:34.84 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.53) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:12.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.07)

10 9 SLOW HANDS 2 64.6 0:11.28 1:37.10 [10] 1:22.68 [4] 1:10.98 [5] 0:59.03 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.36 [4] 0:34.82 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.95) (0:12.23) (0:11.98) (0:11.46) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Canasta (#4), The Drover (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE STAR Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.08
(0:14.02)

1:22.06
(0:11.47)

1:10.59
(0:11.93)

0:58.66
(0:12.19)

0:46.47
(0:12.20)

0:34.27
(0:11.54)

0:22.73
(0:10.86)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SAUCEY HORSEY 9 66.3 0:11.10 1:37.43 [11] 1:22.63 [8] 1:10.75 [8] 0:59.05 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.29 [9] 0:34.73 +10

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.88) (0:11.70) (0:12.34) (0:11.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.10)

Scratched: Canasta (#4), The Drover (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE STAR Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DRIVE A DEEL 6 67.8 0:10.86 0:11.87 [1] 1:36.08 0:34.27

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:11.87)

2 3 ARGYLE LANE 5 67.9 0:10.79 0:11.38 [5] 0.37L 0:33.66 +1

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.38)

3 13 MANBEHINDTHEMONEY 4 65.9 0:11.18 0:11.43 [6] 1.7L 0:34.10 -6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.43)

4 2 WAIRERE FALLS 8 67.4 0:10.92 0:11.77 [2] 2.2L 0:34.03 +6

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.77)

5 7 NIKAU SPUR 13 67.3 0:10.88 0:11.55 [7] 2.64L 0:33.81 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.55)

6 1 ROUSSEAU 10 68.4 0:10.77 0:11.61 [8] 3.05L 0:33.77 +2

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.61)

7 8 OLYMPIC CLASS 7 64.7 0:11.22 0:12.03 [4] 3.96L 0:34.81 +3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.03)

8 12 VENDIDIT 12 67.1 0:10.94 0:11.72 [10] 4.98L 0:34.23 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.72)

9 6 BOLD PEDRO 1 67.2 0:11.07 0:12.27 [3] 5.31L 0:34.84 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.27)

10 9 SLOW HANDS 2 64.6 0:11.28 0:12.08 [9] 5.99L 0:34.82 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.08)

Scratched: Canasta (#4), The Drover (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE STAR Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SAUCEY HORSEY 9 66.3 0:11.10 0:12.19 [11] 7.95L 0:34.73 +10

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.19)

Scratched: Canasta (#4), The Drover (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE Class 3 Plate - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.58
(0:10.73)

1:08.85
(0:10.42)

0:58.43
(0:11.39)

0:47.04
(0:11.91)

0:35.13
(0:11.73)

0:23.40
(0:11.43)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRIGANTINE 14 68.2 0:10.87 1:19.58 [1] 1:08.69 [5] 0:57.82 [7] 0:46.57 [7] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:34.84

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.89) (0:10.87) (0:11.25) (0:11.73) (0:11.77) (0:11.19)

2 6 SUNFALL 15 69.3 0:10.61 1:19.68 [2] 1:08.73 [7] 0:58.12 [4] 0:46.78 [5] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.29 [3] 0:35.04 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.61) (0:11.34) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:11.39)

3 5 SAFEWORK 5 67.2 0:10.80 1:19.70 [3] 1:08.90 [2] 0:58.06 [6] 0:46.73 [6] 0:34.90 [6] 0:23.11 [7] 0:34.90 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:10.80) (0:10.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.83) (0:11.79) (0:11.31)

4 4 HATCHET 17 68.2 0:10.80 1:19.72 [4] 1:08.18 [14] 0:57.38 [12] 0:46.06 [13] 0:34.29 [12] 0:22.80 [13] 0:34.29 +1

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:10.80) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.49) (0:11.07)

5 2 EAGLEMONT 16 67.5 0:11.03 1:19.89 [5] 1:08.22 [15] 0:56.97 [15] 0:45.82 [15] 0:34.37 [15] 0:23.06 [11] 0:34.37 +2

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.25) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.03)

6 15 MADAME DU GAST 3 67.4 0:10.84 1:20.02 [6] 1:08.94 [9] 0:58.10 [9] 0:46.83 [8] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.43 [8] 0:35.04 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.08) (0:10.84) (0:11.27) (0:11.79) (0:11.61) (0:11.26)

7 8 STARZAM 10 70.1 0:10.64 1:20.04 [7] 1:09.23 [3] 0:58.59 [3] 0:47.29 [3] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.37 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.81) (0:10.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.92) (0:11.90) (0:11.41)

8 16 RAPID OUTLAW 12 67.1 0:10.91 1:20.15 [8] 1:08.90 [11] 0:57.99 [10] 0:46.84 [9] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.55 [9] 0:35.15 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.27)

9 18 TWYFORD 11 70.2 0:10.59 1:20.24 [9] 1:09.42 [4] 0:58.83 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:35.79 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:35.79 -5

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:10.82) (0:10.59) (0:11.27) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.56)

10 10 LOVES ME LIKEAROCK 19 71.8 0:10.42 1:20.28 [10] 1:09.55 [1] 0:59.13 [1] 0:47.74 [1] 0:35.77 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:35.77 -1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:10.73) (0:10.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.97) (0:11.77) (0:11.33)

Scratched: Mychyna (#12), Tick Tock Queen (#13), Wegobam (#14), Brave Maso (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE Class 3 Plate - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.58
(0:10.73)

1:08.85
(0:10.42)

0:58.43
(0:11.39)

0:47.04
(0:11.91)

0:35.13
(0:11.73)

0:23.40
(0:11.43)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HARD REYVA 9 69.3 0:10.64 1:20.31 [11] 1:09.39 [6] 0:58.75 [5] 0:47.49 [4] 0:35.49 [7] 0:23.84 [4] 0:35.49 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:10.92) (0:10.64) (0:11.26) (0:12.00) (0:11.65) (0:11.54)

12 11 MISS KEELER 4 65.8 0:11.03 1:20.33 [12] 1:08.87 [13] 0:57.84 [14] 0:46.55 [14] 0:34.85 [14] 0:23.13 [15] 0:34.85 -7

Joshua Parr 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:11.72) (0:11.22)

13 7 MIRANN 7 66.2 0:10.98 1:20.33 [13] 1:09.10 [10] 0:58.12 [11] 0:46.81 [11] 0:35.10 [11] 0:23.48 [12] 0:35.10 -4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:11.62) (0:11.30)

14 19 KIKI COCO 2 66.6 0:10.86 1:20.46 [14] 1:09.44 [8] 0:58.58 [8] 0:47.11 [10] 0:35.32 [10] 0:23.68 [10] 0:35.32 -14

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:11.64) (0:11.45)

15 9 TAREX 13 65.9 0:10.98 1:20.74 [15] 1:09.34 [12] 0:58.36 [13] 0:47.11 [12] 0:35.29 [13] 0:23.64 [14] 0:35.29 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Mychyna (#12), Tick Tock Queen (#13), Wegobam (#14), Brave Maso (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE Class 3 Plate - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRIGANTINE 14 68.2 0:10.87 0:11.88 [2] 1:19.58 0:34.84

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

2 6 SUNFALL 15 69.3 0:10.61 0:11.90 [4] 0.6L 0:35.04 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

3 5 SAFEWORK 5 67.2 0:10.80 0:11.80 [8] 0.71L 0:34.90 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:11.80)

4 4 HATCHET 17 68.2 0:10.80 0:11.73 [10] 0.82L 0:34.29 +1

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

5 2 EAGLEMONT 16 67.5 0:11.03 0:12.03 [6] 1.85L 0:34.37 +2

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:12.03)

6 15 MADAME DU GAST 3 67.4 0:10.84 0:12.17 [5] 2.59L 0:35.04 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

7 8 STARZAM 10 70.1 0:10.64 0:12.06 [9] 2.74L 0:35.37 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

8 16 RAPID OUTLAW 12 67.1 0:10.91 0:12.28 [7] 3.4L 0:35.15 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

9 18 TWYFORD 11 70.2 0:10.59 0:12.50 [3] 3.91L 0:35.79 -5

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

10 10 LOVES ME LIKEAROCK 19 71.8 0:10.42 0:12.67 [1] 4.16L 0:35.77 -1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

Scratched: Mychyna (#12), Tick Tock Queen (#13), Wegobam (#14), Brave Maso (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE Class 3 Plate - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HARD REYVA 9 69.3 0:10.64 0:12.30 [11] 4.33L 0:35.49 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

12 11 MISS KEELER 4 65.8 0:11.03 0:11.91 [14] 4.43L 0:34.85 -7

Joshua Parr 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

13 7 MIRANN 7 66.2 0:10.98 0:12.18 [12] 4.46L 0:35.10 -4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

14 19 KIKI COCO 2 66.6 0:10.86 0:12.23 [13] 5.22L 0:35.32 -14

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

15 9 TAREX 13 65.9 0:10.98 0:12.29 [15] 6.85L 0:35.29 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

Scratched: Mychyna (#12), Tick Tock Queen (#13), Wegobam (#14), Brave Maso (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CITY PROPERTY SERVICES BILL CARTER STAKES - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.87
(0:12.90)

0:56.97
(0:10.32)

0:46.65
(0:11.07)

0:35.58
(0:11.71)

0:23.87
(0:11.65)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ZIA 13 71.2 0:10.56 1:09.87 [1] 0:56.72 [3] 0:46.16 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.22 [1] 1:09.87 0:35.07

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.56) (0:11.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.40) (0:12.22)

2 4 ABOUNDING 11 71.4 0:10.34 1:09.92 [2] 0:56.35 [8] 0:46.01 [5] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.41 [6] 0:12.13 [2] 0.29L 0:34.86 +8

Jason Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.34) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.28) (0:12.13)

3 15 CERTAINLYCAN 7 70.2 0:10.63 1:10.30 [3] 0:56.70 [9] 0:46.07 [8] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.26 [5] 2.54L 0:35.04 +5

Jordan Childs 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:12.26)

4 12 QUEEN OF DRAGONS 4 69.2 0:10.87 1:10.33 [4] 0:56.69 [10] 0:45.82 [12] 0:34.85 [11] 0:23.51 [9] 0:12.06 [9] 2.67L 0:34.85 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.87) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:12.06)

5 13 MAKENA 9 70.6 0:10.59 1:10.35 [5] 0:57.14 [4] 0:46.55 [4] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.95 [5] 0:12.44 [4] 2.79L 0:35.46 +3

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.59) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.51) (0:12.44)

6 1 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 1 70.2 0:10.65 1:10.68 [6] 0:57.27 [5] 0:46.62 [7] 0:35.57 [7] 0:24.32 [3] 0:12.58 [6] 4.77L 0:35.57 -5

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.65) (0:11.05) (0:11.25) (0:11.74) (0:12.58)

7 10 AVONE 5 70.8 0:10.59 1:10.69 [7] 0:57.23 [7] 0:46.64 [6] 0:35.60 [6] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.52 [7] 4.82L 0:35.60 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:12.52)

8 6 WITHIN REASON 12 70.2 0:10.57 1:10.75 [8] 0:56.66 [13] 0:46.09 [13] 0:35.10 [13] 0:23.72 [12] 0:12.38 [10] 5.17L 0:35.10 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.57) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.34) (0:12.38)

9 5 MIGHTY 10 69.7 0:10.59 1:10.79 [9] 0:57.02 [11] 0:46.43 [10] 0:35.25 [12] 0:23.67 [13] 0:12.23 [12] 5.41L 0:35.25 +12

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.59) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.44) (0:12.23)

10 3 SHE'S A ROGUE 8 69.6 0:10.61 1:10.81 [10] 0:57.69 [2] 0:47.08 [3] 0:35.75 [4] 0:24.41 [4] 0:12.92 [3] 5.53L 0:35.75 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.12) (0:10.61) (0:11.33) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Infancy (#11), Miss Shu (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CITY PROPERTY SERVICES BILL CARTER STAKES - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.87
(0:12.90)

0:56.97
(0:10.32)

0:46.65
(0:11.07)

0:35.58
(0:11.71)

0:23.87
(0:11.65)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 PARTY FOR TWO 2 71.8 0:10.58 1:11.65 [11] 0:57.87 [12] 0:47.29 [11] 0:36.20 [10] 0:24.80 [10] 0:13.17 [11] 10.48L 0:36.20 -1

Sam Clipperton 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.58) (0:11.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.63) (0:13.17)

12 7 SALT LAKE BETTY 3 68.9 0:10.82 1:12.02 [12] 0:58.60 [6] 0:47.78 [9] 0:36.63 [9] 0:25.13 [11] 0:13.33 [13] 12.65L 0:36.63 +7

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.82) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:13.33)

13 8 SZABO 15 72.9 0:10.32 1:12.36 [13] 0:59.46 [1] 0:49.14 [1] 0:38.07 [1] 0:26.36 [1] 0:14.12 [8] 14.62L 0:38.07 +2

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 1000m (0:12.90) (0:10.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.71) (0:12.24) (0:14.12)

Scratched: Infancy (#11), Miss Shu (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.70
(0:13.70)

1:22.00
(0:11.28)

1:10.72
(0:11.53)

0:59.19
(0:11.78)

0:47.41
(0:11.94)

0:35.47
(0:11.64)

0:23.83
(0:11.60)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 FRUMOS 3 64.7 0:11.34 1:35.70 [1] 1:21.73 [5] 1:10.16 [4] 0:58.73 [4] 0:47.01 [4] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:35.16

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.72) (0:11.85) (0:11.62) (0:11.34)

2 13 PRINCESS RHAENYS 13 66.3 0:11.20 1:35.81 [2] 1:21.11 [12] 1:09.51 [12] 0:57.99 [12] 0:46.39 [12] 0:34.62 [11] 0:23.04 [11] 0:34.62 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.60) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.20)

3 15 OSMOSE 2 65.3 0:11.26 1:35.84 [3] 1:21.65 [7] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.45 [8] 0:46.65 [10] 0:34.79 [10] 0:23.22 [9] 0:34.79 -4

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.63) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.57) (0:11.26)

4 7 MEDIA AWARD 15 65.7 0:11.25 1:35.92 [4] 1:21.53 [9] 1:09.90 [10] 0:58.49 [10] 0:46.81 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.38 [7] 0:34.96 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.63) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:11.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.25)

5 2 PRETTY AMAZING 12 64.9 0:11.19 1:36.06 [5] 1:21.50 [11] 1:10.03 [11] 0:58.43 [11] 0:46.69 [11] 0:34.81 [12] 0:23.25 [12] 0:34.81 -4

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:11.56) (0:11.19)

6 16 STREET GOSSIP 9 64.8 0:11.35 1:36.09 [6] 1:22.20 [3] 1:10.85 [3] 0:59.39 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:24.14 [2] 0:35.77 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.35) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:11.89) (0:11.63) (0:11.52)

7 11 TICK TOCK QUEEN 1 64.3 0:11.46 1:36.34 [7] 1:22.39 [4] 1:10.80 [4] 0:59.21 [5] 0:47.51 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:24.00 [6] 0:35.59 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:11.70) (0:11.92) (0:11.59) (0:11.46)

8 1 DRAGON QUEEN 14 64.5 0:11.44 1:36.36 [8] 1:22.21 [6] 1:10.63 [6] 0:59.19 [6] 0:47.49 [6] 0:35.60 [6] 0:24.07 [4] 0:35.60 +2

Jordan Childs 400m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.58) (0:11.44) (0:11.70) (0:11.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.50)

9 3 BELLATRIX BLACK 11 64.4 0:11.41 1:36.49 [9] 1:22.02 [10] 1:10.48 [9] 0:59.07 [9] 0:47.37 [9] 0:35.51 [9] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.51 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.71) (0:11.42)

10 6 DZSENIFER 10 63.9 0:11.46 1:36.52 [10] 1:22.26 [8] 1:10.75 [7] 0:59.29 [7] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.73 [7] 0:23.91 [8] 0:35.73 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.82) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Drive A Deel (#10), Written Beauty (#5), Miss You Ella (#8), Podium Queen (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.70
(0:13.70)

1:22.00
(0:11.28)

1:10.72
(0:11.53)

0:59.19
(0:11.78)

0:47.41
(0:11.94)

0:35.47
(0:11.64)

0:23.83
(0:11.60)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ADELASE 4 65.0 0:11.44 1:36.59 [11] 1:22.84 [2] 1:11.40 [2] 0:59.82 [3] 0:47.94 [3] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.28 [5] 0:35.98 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.44) (0:11.58) (0:11.88) (0:11.96) (0:11.70) (0:11.71)

12 4 ZOE'S PROMISE 8 65.9 0:11.28 1:36.66 [12] 1:22.96 [1] 1:11.68 [1] 1:00.15 [1] 0:48.37 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:36.43 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.70) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Drive A Deel (#10), Written Beauty (#5), Miss You Ella (#8), Podium Queen (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 FRUMOS 3 64.7 0:11.34 0:12.20 [2] 1:35.70 0:35.16

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:12.20)

2 13 PRINCESS RHAENYS 13 66.3 0:11.20 0:11.84 [8] 0.65L 0:34.62 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.84)

3 15 OSMOSE 2 65.3 0:11.26 0:11.96 [7] 0.86L 0:34.79 -4

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.96)

4 7 MEDIA AWARD 15 65.7 0:11.25 0:12.13 [4] 1.33L 0:34.96 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.13)

5 2 PRETTY AMAZING 12 64.9 0:11.19 0:12.06 [9] 2.16L 0:34.81 -4

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:12.06)

6 16 STREET GOSSIP 9 64.8 0:11.35 0:12.62 [1] 2.31L 0:35.77 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

7 11 TICK TOCK QUEEN 1 64.3 0:11.46 0:12.54 [6] 3.79L 0:35.59 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.54)

8 1 DRAGON QUEEN 14 64.5 0:11.44 0:12.57 [4] 3.9L 0:35.60 +2

Jordan Childs 400m 1200m (0:12.57)

9 3 BELLATRIX BLACK 11 64.4 0:11.41 0:12.38 [12] 4.66L 0:35.51 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:12.38)

10 6 DZSENIFER 10 63.9 0:11.46 0:12.43 [11] 4.85L 0:35.73 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 1200m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Drive A Deel (#10), Written Beauty (#5), Miss You Ella (#8), Podium Queen (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

20 May 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ADELASE 4 65.0 0:11.44 0:12.57 [10] 5.24L 0:35.98 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

12 4 ZOE'S PROMISE 8 65.9 0:11.28 0:12.96 [3] 5.69L 0:36.43 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Drive A Deel (#10), Written Beauty (#5), Miss You Ella (#8), Podium Queen (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: IMPRESSU DARBY McCARTHY - 1110m

20 May 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.25
(0:08.26)

0:55.99
(0:10.16)

0:45.83
(0:10.82)

0:35.01
(0:11.54)

0:23.47
(0:11.53)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GOLDEN BOOM 1 72.0 0:08.26 1:04.25 [1] 0:55.99 [1] 0:45.69 [2] 0:34.78 [3] 0:23.25 [3] 0:11.94 [1] 1:04.25 0:34.78

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.30) (0:10.91) (0:11.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.94)

2 1 SPACEWALK 12 68.6 0:08.72 1:04.28 [2] 0:55.56 [8] 0:44.79 [11] 0:34.00 [11] 0:22.77 [11] 0:11.43 [9] 0.16L 0:34.00 +3

James McDonald 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.77) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.43)

3 11 LADY LAGUNA 14 69.3 0:08.73 1:04.31 [3] 0:55.58 [9] 0:44.90 [10] 0:34.12 [10] 0:22.98 [7] 0:11.75 [5] 0.36L 0:34.12 +5

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.68) (0:10.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.75)

4 15 BEZIQUE 3 70.2 0:08.40 1:04.51 [4] 0:56.11 [4] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.47 [4] 0:12.13 [2] 1.52L 0:34.88 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.43) (0:10.80) (0:11.41) (0:11.34) (0:12.13)

5 3 THELWELL 2 70.0 0:08.48 1:04.65 [5] 0:56.17 [5] 0:45.67 [5] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.45 [5] 0:12.06 [6] 2.37L 0:34.72 -2

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.50) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:12.06)

6 14 DEB'S ELLIE 6 70.2 0:08.56 1:04.77 [6] 0:56.21 [6] 0:45.69 [6] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.10 [8] 3.06L 0:34.88 +6

Jason Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.52) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:12.10)

7 6 HELLUVA BARTY 7 70.1 0:08.81 1:04.77 [7] 0:55.96 [11] 0:45.50 [8] 0:34.67 [8] 0:23.44 [8] 0:12.10 [7] 3.09L 0:34.67 +4

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.81) (0:10.46) (0:10.83) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:12.10)

8 2 RICHON 9 71.9 0:08.34 1:04.87 [8] 0:56.53 [3] 0:46.27 [3] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:12.41 [4] 3.67L 0:35.50 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.26) (0:10.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.53) (0:12.41)

9 12 FLAMING CONQUEST 15 72.5 0:08.31 1:05.38 [9] 0:57.07 [2] 0:46.96 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:13.00 [2] 6.65L 0:36.14 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.11) (0:10.82) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) (0:13.00)

10 13 AL PAL'S GAL 8 69.7 0:08.74 1:05.57 [10] 0:56.83 [10] 0:46.27 [9] 0:35.53 [7] 0:24.20 [9] 0:12.65 [10] 7.77L 0:35.53 +5

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:08.74) (0:10.56) (0:10.74) (0:11.33) (0:11.55) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Super Zamboni (#9), Zoumeteor (#10), Catwalk Criminal (#16), Lost In Transit (#8), Jemeldi (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: IMPRESSU DARBY McCARTHY - 1110m

20 May 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.25
(0:08.26)

0:55.99
(0:10.16)

0:45.83
(0:10.82)

0:35.01
(0:11.54)

0:23.47
(0:11.53)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 UNO MOON 4 70.1 0:08.63 1:05.74 [11] 0:57.11 [7] 0:46.52 [7] 0:35.61 [9] 0:24.34 [10] 0:12.72 [11] 8.79L 0:35.61 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.59) (0:10.91) (0:11.27) (0:11.62) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Super Zamboni (#9), Zoumeteor (#10), Catwalk Criminal (#16), Lost In Transit (#8), Jemeldi (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX CHIEF DE BEERS - 1110m

20 May 2023 - 14:41

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.21
(0:08.27)

0:55.94
(0:10.38)

0:45.56
(0:10.94)

0:34.62
(0:11.15)

0:23.47
(0:11.27)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 MISHANI SNIPER 14 70.5 0:08.87 1:04.21 [1] 0:55.34 [11] 0:44.72 [11] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.92 [5] 1:04.21 0:33.94

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.62) (0:10.78) (0:11.03) (0:10.99) (0:11.92)

2 4 THE BIG GOODBYE 7 70.2 0:08.62 1:04.32 [2] 0:55.70 [7] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:12.04 [4] 0.21L 0:34.30 +6

Jason Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.59) (0:10.81) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:12.04)

3 11 KING KAPA 10 70.6 0:08.32 1:04.34 [3] 0:56.02 [3] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.33 [1] 0.7L 0:34.71 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.51) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:12.33)

4 6 ZETHUS 13 69.5 0:09.07 1:04.56 [4] 0:55.49 [12] 0:44.88 [12] 0:34.11 [11] 0:22.97 [10] 0:11.93 [10] 1.81L 0:34.11 -3

James McDonald 1000m Overall (0:09.07) (0:10.61) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.04) (0:11.93)

5 3 PRIME CANDIDATE 1 71.2 0:08.27 1:04.61 [5] 0:56.34 [1] 0:45.86 [2] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 1.95L 0:34.94 -3

Joshua Parr 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.48) (0:10.92) (0:11.13) (0:11.39) (0:12.42)

6 10 GREYWORM 11 69.5 0:08.57 1:04.70 [6] 0:56.13 [5] 0:45.49 [7] 0:34.58 [6] 0:23.42 [6] 0:12.19 [7] 2.84L 0:34.58 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:12.19)

7 14 ORBISYN 2 71.7 0:08.28 1:04.73 [7] 0:56.45 [2] 0:46.08 [1] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.63 [2] 3.06L 0:35.14 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.37) (0:10.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:12.63)

8 7 GOLDSBOROUGH 4 70.5 0:08.84 1:04.84 [8] 0:56.00 [10] 0:45.46 [8] 0:34.45 [9] 0:23.22 [11] 0:12.25 [9] 3.14L 0:34.45 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.54) (0:11.01) (0:11.23) (0:10.97) (0:12.25)

9 12 LA AMIGO 6 71.5 0:08.45 1:04.89 [9] 0:56.44 [4] 0:45.95 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.75 [4] 0:12.51 [6] 3.34L 0:35.00 +6

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.49) (0:10.95) (0:11.25) (0:11.24) (0:12.51)

10 5 AXE 3 70.3 0:08.58 1:04.96 [10] 0:56.38 [6] 0:45.81 [5] 0:34.71 [7] 0:23.51 [8] 0:12.38 [8] 3.83L 0:34.71 -1

Sam Clipperton 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.57) (0:11.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.13) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Tavisan (#8), Lady Laguna (#9), Vowmaster (#13), Bacchanalia (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX CHIEF DE BEERS - 1110m

20 May 2023 - 14:41

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.21
(0:08.27)

0:55.94
(0:10.38)

0:45.56
(0:10.94)

0:34.62
(0:11.15)

0:23.47
(0:11.27)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SHAMROCK LU 8 70.8 0:08.80 1:05.15 [11] 0:56.35 [9] 0:45.74 [9] 0:34.70 [10] 0:23.61 [9] 0:12.45 [11] 4.39L 0:34.70 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.61) (0:11.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:12.45)

12 2 SIMPLY FLY 16 69.7 0:08.67 1:05.78 [12] 0:57.11 [8] 0:46.31 [10] 0:35.27 [12] 0:24.05 [12] 0:12.86 [12] 8.69L 0:35.27 +12

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.80) (0:11.04) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Tavisan (#8), Lady Laguna (#9), Vowmaster (#13), Bacchanalia (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DOOMBEN CUP - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.02
(0:14.53)

1:47.49
(0:11.70)

1:35.79
(0:12.00)

1:23.79
(0:11.97)

1:11.82
(0:11.90)

0:59.92
(0:11.99)

0:47.93
(0:11.91)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HUETOR 7 63.9 0:11.42 2:02.02 [1] 1:46.84 [10] 1:34.77 [9] 1:22.79 [8] 1:10.89 [8] 0:58.98 [8] 0:47.17 [8] 0:35.39

Ryan Maloney 400m 600m (0:15.18) (0:12.07) (0:11.98) (0:11.90) (0:11.91) (0:11.81) (0:11.78)

2 2 NUMERIAN 9 63.5 0:11.63 2:02.08 [2] 1:47.28 [6] 1:35.51 [4] 1:23.44 [4] 1:11.34 [4] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.49 [5] 0:35.73 +11

Jason Collett 600m 600m (0:14.80) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.10) (0:11.88) (0:11.97) (0:11.76)

3 13 KOVALICA 13 65.0 0:11.36 2:02.22 [3] 1:46.75 [12] 1:34.65 [11] 1:22.63 [11] 1:10.64 [10] 0:58.81 [9] 0:46.91 [10] 0:35.21 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.47) (0:12.10) (0:12.02) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:11.90) (0:11.70)

4 11 DUAIS 1 63.2 0:11.54 2:02.28 [4] 1:47.56 [5] 1:35.49 [6] 1:23.47 [6] 1:11.36 [5] 0:59.43 [7] 0:47.56 [6] 0:35.73 -1

Sam Clipperton 600m 600m (0:14.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:12.11) (0:11.93) (0:11.87) (0:11.83)

5 5 ZEYREK 2 64.8 0:11.60 2:02.72 [5] 1:48.19 [2] 1:36.24 [3] 1:24.19 [3] 1:12.20 [3] 1:00.35 [3] 0:48.38 [3] 0:36.57 -4

Tim Clark Overall 600m (0:14.53) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:11.99) (0:11.85) (0:11.97) (0:11.81)

6 6 DIAMIL 4 64.2 0:11.68 2:02.83 [6] 1:47.98 [7] 1:35.78 [7] 1:23.80 [7] 1:11.85 [6] 1:00.08 [5] 0:48.25 [4] 0:36.39 +10

Joshua Parr 600m 600m (0:14.85) (0:12.20) (0:11.98) (0:11.95) (0:11.77) (0:11.83) (0:11.86)

7 1 ZAAKI 11 63.5 0:11.57 2:02.85 [7] 1:48.32 [2] 1:36.62 [1] 1:24.62 [1] 1:12.65 [1] 1:00.75 [1] 0:48.76 [1] 0:36.85 -4

James McDonald Overall 600m (0:14.53) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:11.97) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:11.91)

8 4 NO COMPROMISE 6 63.6 0:11.59 2:02.85 [8] 1:47.81 [8] 1:35.64 [8] 1:23.47 [9] 1:11.30 [9] 0:59.40 [10] 0:47.57 [9] 0:35.93 +9

Opie Bosson 400m 600m (0:15.04) (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:11.90) (0:11.83) (0:11.64)

9 8 BANKERS CHOICE 12 64.2 0:11.65 2:02.90 [9] 1:48.31 [4] 1:36.58 [2] 1:24.54 [2] 1:12.54 [2] 1:00.67 [2] 0:48.68 [2] 0:36.88 +2

Brodie Loy 1800m 600m (0:14.59) (0:11.73) (0:12.04) (0:12.00) (0:11.87) (0:11.99) (0:11.80)

10 9 PALMETTO 5 63.9 0:11.48 2:02.95 [10] 1:48.42 [1] 1:36.31 [5] 1:24.23 [5] 1:11.96 [7] 1:00.10 [6] 0:48.19 [7] 0:36.38 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.53) (0:12.11) (0:12.08) (0:12.27) (0:11.86) (0:11.91) (0:11.81)

Did Not Finish: Atishu (#12)

Scratched: Esti Feny (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DOOMBEN CUP - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.02
(0:14.53)

1:47.49
(0:11.70)

1:35.79
(0:12.00)

1:23.79
(0:11.97)

1:11.82
(0:11.90)

0:59.92
(0:11.99)

0:47.93
(0:11.91)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 NONCONFORMIST 8 63.7 0:11.61 2:03.02 [11] 1:47.83 [11] 1:35.54 [10] 1:23.46 [10] 1:11.30 [11] 0:59.31 [11] 0:47.48 [11] 0:35.87 +6

Jordan Childs 800m 800m (0:15.19) (0:12.29) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:11.61)

Did Not Finish: Atishu (#12)

Scratched: Esti Feny (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DOOMBEN CUP - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.02
(0:11.57)

0:24.45
(0:12.00)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HUETOR 7 63.9 0:11.42 0:35.39 [8] 0:23.97 [6] 0:12.45 [1] 2:02.02 0:35.39

Ryan Maloney 400m 600m (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:12.45)

2 2 NUMERIAN 9 63.5 0:11.63 0:35.73 [4] 0:24.10 [4] 0:12.39 [4] 0.36L 0:35.73 +11

Jason Collett 600m 600m (0:11.63) (0:11.71) (0:12.39)

3 13 KOVALICA 13 65.0 0:11.36 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.78 [9] 0:12.42 [5] 1.21L 0:35.21 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.36) (0:12.42)

4 11 DUAIS 1 63.2 0:11.54 0:35.73 [6] 0:24.19 [7] 0:12.47 [7] 1.53L 0:35.73 -1

Sam Clipperton 600m 600m (0:11.54) (0:11.72) (0:12.47)

5 5 ZEYREK 2 64.8 0:11.60 0:36.57 [3] 0:24.97 [3] 0:13.12 [3] 4.15L 0:36.57 -4

Tim Clark Overall 600m (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:13.12)

6 6 DIAMIL 4 64.2 0:11.68 0:36.39 [5] 0:24.71 [8] 0:12.81 [9] 4.8L 0:36.39 +10

Joshua Parr 600m 600m (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.81)

7 1 ZAAKI 11 63.5 0:11.57 0:36.85 [1] 0:25.28 [1] 0:13.28 [2] 4.89L 0:36.85 -4

James McDonald Overall 600m (0:11.57) (0:12.00) (0:13.28)

8 4 NO COMPROMISE 6 63.6 0:11.59 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.34 [10] 0:12.63 [10] 4.91L 0:35.93 +9

Opie Bosson 400m 600m (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:12.63)

9 8 BANKERS CHOICE 12 64.2 0:11.65 0:36.88 [2] 0:25.23 [2] 0:13.10 [5] 5.16L 0:36.88 +2

Brodie Loy 1800m 600m (0:11.65) (0:12.13) (0:13.10)

10 9 PALMETTO 5 63.9 0:11.48 0:36.38 [7] 0:24.90 [5] 0:13.01 [8] 5.5L 0:36.38 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:13.01)

Did Not Finish: Atishu (#12)

Scratched: Esti Feny (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DOOMBEN CUP - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.02
(0:11.57)

0:24.45
(0:12.00)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 NONCONFORMIST 8 63.7 0:11.61 0:35.87 [11] 0:24.25 [11] 0:12.32 [11] 5.92L 0:35.87 +6

Jordan Childs 800m 800m (0:11.62) (0:11.93) (0:12.32)

Did Not Finish: Atishu (#12)

Scratched: Esti Feny (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BRC SPRINT - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.83
(0:10.63)

1:08.20
(0:10.51)

0:57.69
(0:10.73)

0:46.96
(0:11.42)

0:35.54
(0:11.73)

0:23.81
(0:11.52)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SURF DANCER 8 67.9 0:10.80 1:18.83 [1] 1:07.85 [7] 0:57.05 [9] 0:45.91 [10] 0:34.65 [9] 0:23.20 [8] 0:34.65

Joshua Parr 1000m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.80) (0:11.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.33)

2 10 DRAGON LEAP 20 70.6 0:10.51 1:18.86 [2] 1:07.71 [10] 0:57.20 [8] 0:46.23 [8] 0:34.95 [7] 0:23.36 [6] 0:34.95 +10

Opie Bosson 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.51) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.28)

3 3 CARDINAL GEM 21 69.5 0:10.49 1:18.97 [3] 1:07.98 [8] 0:57.49 [7] 0:46.38 [7] 0:35.09 [6] 0:23.33 [9] 0:35.09 +16

Jordan Childs 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.49) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.76) (0:11.45)

4 1 SCALLOPINI 11 71.0 0:10.30 1:18.98 [4] 1:08.10 [4] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:35.44 +8

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.88) (0:10.30) (0:10.87) (0:11.49) (0:11.61) (0:11.39)

5 11 HILAL 14 68.4 0:10.75 1:19.18 [5] 1:08.04 [9] 0:57.29 [10] 0:46.31 [9] 0:34.96 [10] 0:23.38 [10] 0:34.96 +10

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.30)

6 13 VINCO 2 67.4 0:10.77 1:19.21 [6] 1:08.03 [11] 0:57.26 [11] 0:46.25 [11] 0:34.89 [11] 0:23.35 [12] 0:34.89 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.54) (0:11.24)

7 6 SINAWANN 16 68.2 0:10.74 1:19.22 [7] 1:07.81 [14] 0:57.07 [13] 0:46.05 [12] 0:34.74 [12] 0:23.37 [11] 0:34.74 +10

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.74) (0:11.02) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.41)

8 17 LADY OF HONOUR 10 68.8 0:10.63 1:19.25 [8] 1:08.51 [2] 0:57.88 [4] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.49 [4] 0:23.83 [5] 0:35.49 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:10.74) (0:10.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:11.38)

9 5 HOLYFIELD 12 72.2 0:10.39 1:19.28 [9] 1:08.38 [5] 0:57.99 [3] 0:46.90 [4] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:35.62 +8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.60)

10 15 UCALLEDIT 9 68.4 0:10.60 1:19.41 [10] 1:08.57 [3] 0:57.97 [5] 0:46.95 [6] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.79 [7] 0:35.50 +9

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:10.84) (0:10.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Gem Song (#4), Brookspire (#19), Munhamek (#20), Clemenceau (#21), Far Too Easy (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BRC SPRINT - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.83
(0:10.63)

1:08.20
(0:10.51)

0:57.69
(0:10.73)

0:46.96
(0:11.42)

0:35.54
(0:11.73)

0:23.81
(0:11.52)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 EXCELIDA 15 67.9 0:10.77 1:19.45 [11] 1:07.82 [16] 0:57.05 [16] 0:46.10 [14] 0:34.73 [15] 0:23.43 [13] 0:34.73 +2

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:10.77) (0:10.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.30) (0:11.25)

12 16 CHARMMEBABY 17 67.6 0:10.97 1:19.48 [12] 1:08.15 [13] 0:57.18 [14] 0:46.06 [16] 0:34.65 [16] 0:23.28 [16] 0:34.65 +9

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.97) (0:11.12) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.13)

13 8 KIKU 18 67.6 0:10.85 1:19.57 [13] 1:08.05 [15] 0:57.20 [15] 0:46.19 [15] 0:34.93 [14] 0:23.53 [14] 0:34.93 +13

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.85) (0:11.01) (0:11.26) (0:11.40) (0:11.30)

14 9 COAL CRUSHER 3 69.3 0:10.51 1:19.90 [14] 1:09.27 [1] 0:58.76 [1] 0:48.03 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.88 [1] 0:36.61 +2

Sam Clipperton 1000m 1200m (0:10.63) (0:10.51) (0:10.73) (0:11.42) (0:11.73) (0:11.70)

15 2 DARK DESTROYER 13 68.3 0:10.82 1:19.93 [15] 1:08.65 [12] 0:57.83 [12] 0:46.62 [13] 0:35.35 [13] 0:23.88 [15] 0:35.35 +5

Nash Rawiller Overall 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.82) (0:11.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.50)

16 12 BACCHANALIA 1 69.0 0:10.52 1:20.14 [16] 1:09.18 [6] 0:58.66 [6] 0:47.77 [3] 0:36.28 [5] 0:24.76 [4] 0:36.28 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.52) (0:10.89) (0:11.49) (0:11.52) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Gem Song (#4), Brookspire (#19), Munhamek (#20), Clemenceau (#21), Far Too Easy (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BRC SPRINT - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SURF DANCER 8 67.9 0:10.80 0:11.87 [7] 1:18.83 0:34.65

Joshua Parr 1000m 1200m (0:11.87)

2 10 DRAGON LEAP 20 70.6 0:10.51 0:12.08 [3] 0.15L 0:34.95 +10

Opie Bosson 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

3 3 CARDINAL GEM 21 69.5 0:10.49 0:11.88 [9] 0.83L 0:35.09 +16

Jordan Childs 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

4 1 SCALLOPINI 11 71.0 0:10.30 0:12.44 [1] 0.89L 0:35.44 +8

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

5 11 HILAL 14 68.4 0:10.75 0:12.08 [10] 2.09L 0:34.96 +10

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

6 13 VINCO 2 67.4 0:10.77 0:12.11 [11] 2.26L 0:34.89 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

7 6 SINAWANN 16 68.2 0:10.74 0:11.96 [12] 2.31L 0:34.74 +10

Jason Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

8 17 LADY OF HONOUR 10 68.8 0:10.63 0:12.45 [4] 2.47L 0:35.49 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

9 5 HOLYFIELD 12 72.2 0:10.39 0:12.37 [6] 2.67L 0:35.62 +8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

10 15 UCALLEDIT 9 68.4 0:10.60 0:12.42 [8] 3.42L 0:35.50 +9

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

Scratched: Gem Song (#4), Brookspire (#19), Munhamek (#20), Clemenceau (#21), Far Too Easy (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BRC SPRINT - 1350m

20 May 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 EXCELIDA 15 67.9 0:10.77 0:12.18 [13] 3.66L 0:34.73 +2

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

12 16 CHARMMEBABY 17 67.6 0:10.97 0:12.15 [14] 3.81L 0:34.65 +9

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

13 8 KIKU 18 67.6 0:10.85 0:12.23 [15] 4.37L 0:34.93 +13

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

14 9 COAL CRUSHER 3 69.3 0:10.51 0:13.18 [2] 6.31L 0:36.61 +2

Sam Clipperton 1000m 1200m (0:13.18)

15 2 DARK DESTROYER 13 68.3 0:10.82 0:12.38 [16] 6.5L 0:35.35 +5

Nash Rawiller Overall 1200m (0:12.38)

16 12 BACCHANALIA 1 69.0 0:10.52 0:13.25 [5] 7.72L 0:36.28 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.25)

Scratched: Gem Song (#4), Brookspire (#19), Munhamek (#20), Clemenceau (#21), Far Too Easy (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS THE ROSES - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.33
(0:14.39)

1:48.94
(0:11.52)

1:37.42
(0:12.22)

1:25.20
(0:12.05)

1:13.15
(0:11.82)

1:01.33
(0:12.29)

0:49.04
(0:12.49)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FIREBURN 10 63.2 0:11.65 2:03.33 [1] 1:48.04 [14] 1:36.01 [13] 1:23.78 [14] 1:11.27 [15] 0:59.38 [15] 0:47.48 [15] 0:35.47

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:15.29) (0:12.03) (0:12.23) (0:12.51) (0:11.89) (0:11.90) (0:12.01)

2 3 RENAISSANCE WOMAN 1 62.4 0:11.74 2:03.47 [2] 1:48.81 [8] 1:36.75 [8] 1:24.42 [8] 1:12.11 [8] 1:00.28 [8] 0:48.27 [7] 0:36.16 -2

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.06) (0:12.33) (0:12.31) (0:11.83) (0:12.01) (0:12.11)

3 7 SAKURA GIRL 6 63.5 0:11.63 2:03.59 [3] 1:49.17 [2] 1:37.37 [3] 1:25.04 [3] 1:13.41 [1] 1:01.59 [1] 0:49.30 [2] 0:36.81 -3

Opie Bosson 1400m 1400m (0:14.42) (0:11.80) (0:12.33) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:12.29) (0:12.49)

4 10 PROSCENIUM ARCH 7 62.5 0:11.80 2:03.70 [4] 1:48.72 [10] 1:36.77 [10] 1:24.47 [10] 1:12.08 [11] 1:00.28 [11] 0:48.31 [10] 0:36.22 +9

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:14.98) (0:11.95) (0:12.30) (0:12.39) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:12.09)

5 16 YANKEE HUSSEL 9 62.4 0:11.75 2:03.75 [5] 1:48.58 [12] 1:36.64 [12] 1:24.43 [12] 1:12.09 [12] 1:00.34 [10] 0:48.19 [12] 0:36.14 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:15.17) (0:11.94) (0:12.21) (0:12.34) (0:11.75) (0:12.15) (0:12.05)

6 8 SUPER CHILLED 18 62.8 0:11.80 2:03.85 [6] 1:48.42 [15] 1:36.51 [14] 1:24.33 [13] 1:12.02 [13] 1:00.19 [13] 0:48.23 [13] 0:36.21 +6

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:15.43) (0:11.91) (0:12.18) (0:12.31) (0:11.83) (0:11.96) (0:12.02)

7 9 MADAME ODETTE 15 64.7 0:11.75 2:04.30 [7] 1:49.70 [6] 1:37.95 [4] 1:25.70 [4] 1:13.50 [4] 1:01.66 [4] 0:49.48 [4] 0:37.12 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1800m (0:14.60) (0:11.75) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.18) (0:12.36)

8 5 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 17 62.9 0:11.77 2:04.37 [8] 1:49.12 [13] 1:36.99 [15] 1:24.82 [15] 1:12.42 [14] 1:00.65 [14] 0:48.56 [14] 0:36.55 +2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:15.25) (0:12.13) (0:12.17) (0:12.40) (0:11.77) (0:12.09) (0:12.01)

9 12 REO 3 63.4 0:11.83 2:04.49 [9] 1:49.86 [7] 1:38.01 [6] 1:25.75 [6] 1:13.38 [6] 1:01.55 [6] 0:49.44 [6] 0:37.31 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.63) (0:11.85) (0:12.26) (0:12.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.11) (0:12.13)

10 11 FALL FOR CINDY 14 63.8 0:11.75 2:04.61 [10] 1:49.13 [16] 1:36.96 [16] 1:24.80 [16] 1:12.35 [16] 1:00.60 [16] 0:48.71 [16] 0:36.81 +3

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:15.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.16) (0:12.45) (0:11.75) (0:11.89) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#14), Wolverine (#2), Fireflies (#19), Missy Moola (#20), Amokura (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS THE ROSES - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.33
(0:14.39)

1:48.94
(0:11.52)

1:37.42
(0:12.22)

1:25.20
(0:12.05)

1:13.15
(0:11.82)

1:01.33
(0:12.29)

0:49.04
(0:12.49)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 ARTS OBJECT 5 64.1 0:11.57 2:04.87 [11] 1:50.48 [1] 1:38.91 [2] 1:26.60 [2] 1:14.50 [3] 1:02.60 [3] 0:50.32 [3] 0:37.85 -12

Brodie Loy 1800m 1800m (0:14.39) (0:11.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.10) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:12.47)

12 6 PREMISE 4 63.0 0:11.85 2:04.92 [12] 1:50.35 [4] 1:38.50 [5] 1:26.23 [5] 1:13.93 [5] 1:02.04 [5] 0:49.98 [5] 0:37.70 -6

Sam Clipperton Overall 1800m (0:14.57) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:12.30) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.28)

13 13 STARLINER 8 63.3 0:11.80 2:05.00 [13] 1:50.40 [5] 1:38.31 [7] 1:26.02 [7] 1:13.64 [7] 1:01.84 [7] 0:49.80 [8] 0:37.74 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:14.60) (0:12.09) (0:12.29) (0:12.38) (0:11.80) (0:12.04) (0:12.06)

14 4 TYRESA 2 66.5 0:11.80 2:05.11 [14] 1:50.33 [9] 1:38.37 [9] 1:26.01 [9] 1:13.67 [9] 1:01.87 [9] 0:49.81 [9] 0:37.70 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:14.78) (0:11.96) (0:12.36) (0:12.34) (0:11.80) (0:12.06) (0:12.11)

15 17 IRISH SALLY 13 62.7 0:11.88 2:05.84 [15] 1:50.69 [11] 1:38.74 [11] 1:26.59 [11] 1:14.28 [10] 1:02.40 [12] 0:50.39 [11] 0:38.26 -9

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:15.15) (0:11.95) (0:12.15) (0:12.31) (0:11.88) (0:12.01) (0:12.13)

16 18 VENETIAN BLUE 11 64.0 0:11.39 2:06.37 [16] 1:51.85 [3] 1:40.46 [1] 1:28.24 [1] 1:16.09 [2] 1:04.32 [2] 0:52.08 [1] 0:39.52 -5

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:14.52) (0:11.39) (0:12.22) (0:12.15) (0:11.77) (0:12.24) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#14), Wolverine (#2), Fireflies (#19), Missy Moola (#20), Amokura (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS THE ROSES - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.55
(0:12.25)

0:24.30
(0:12.04)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FIREBURN 10 63.2 0:11.65 0:35.47 [16] 0:23.63 [14] 0:11.98 [3] 2:03.33 0:35.47

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.98)

2 3 RENAISSANCE WOMAN 1 62.4 0:11.74 0:36.16 [8] 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.35 [2] 0.86L 0:36.16 -2

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:12.07) (0:11.74) (0:12.35)

3 7 SAKURA GIRL 6 63.5 0:11.63 0:36.81 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 1.53L 0:36.81 -3

Opie Bosson 1400m 1400m (0:12.25) (0:12.04) (0:12.52)

4 10 PROSCENIUM ARCH 7 62.5 0:11.80 0:36.22 [10] 0:24.15 [9] 0:12.32 [4] 2.23L 0:36.22 +9

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:11.83) (0:12.32)

5 16 YANKEE HUSSEL 9 62.4 0:11.75 0:36.14 [12] 0:24.09 [12] 0:12.28 [7] 2.5L 0:36.14 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:12.05) (0:11.81) (0:12.28)

6 8 SUPER CHILLED 18 62.8 0:11.80 0:36.21 [13] 0:24.17 [13] 0:12.37 [8] 3.06L 0:36.21 +6

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:12.04) (0:11.80) (0:12.37)

7 9 MADAME ODETTE 15 64.7 0:11.75 0:37.12 [4] 0:25.02 [4] 0:12.85 [5] 5.74L 0:37.12 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1800m (0:12.10) (0:12.17) (0:12.85)

8 5 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 17 62.9 0:11.77 0:36.55 [15] 0:24.59 [15] 0:12.58 [12] 6.15L 0:36.55 +2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.96) (0:12.01) (0:12.58)

9 12 REO 3 63.4 0:11.83 0:37.31 [5] 0:25.22 [3] 0:13.03 [6] 6.86L 0:37.31 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.09) (0:12.19) (0:13.03)

10 11 FALL FOR CINDY 14 63.8 0:11.75 0:36.81 [14] 0:24.72 [16] 0:12.87 [11] 7.54L 0:36.81 +3

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:12.09) (0:11.85) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#14), Wolverine (#2), Fireflies (#19), Missy Moola (#20), Amokura (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS THE ROSES - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.55
(0:12.25)

0:24.30
(0:12.04)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 ARTS OBJECT 5 64.1 0:11.57 0:37.85 [3] 0:25.58 [5] 0:13.39 [9] 9.11L 0:37.85 -12

Brodie Loy 1800m 1800m (0:12.27) (0:12.19) (0:13.39)

12 6 PREMISE 4 63.0 0:11.85 0:37.70 [6] 0:25.51 [7] 0:13.38 [10] 9.37L 0:37.70 -6

Sam Clipperton Overall 1800m (0:12.19) (0:12.13) (0:13.38)

13 13 STARLINER 8 63.3 0:11.80 0:37.74 [7] 0:25.45 [8] 0:13.14 [14] 9.84L 0:37.74 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.29) (0:12.31) (0:13.14)

14 4 TYRESA 2 66.5 0:11.80 0:37.70 [9] 0:25.56 [9] 0:13.25 [13] 10.5L 0:37.70 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:12.14) (0:12.31) (0:13.25)

15 17 IRISH SALLY 13 62.7 0:11.88 0:38.26 [11] 0:26.26 [11] 0:13.84 [16] 14.76L 0:38.26 -9

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:12.00) (0:12.42) (0:13.84)

16 18 VENETIAN BLUE 11 64.0 0:11.39 0:39.52 [2] 0:27.12 [2] 0:14.48 [15] 17.91L 0:39.52 -5

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:12.40) (0:12.64) (0:14.48)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#14), Wolverine (#2), Fireflies (#19), Missy Moola (#20), Amokura (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  17:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 30/30

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


